216 North Main St. • Freeport, NY 11520 • 516-867-5665 fax: 516-867-5656
www.rinomechanical.com	 sales @rinomechanical.com
Mechanical Components Inc. 4
P r e c i s i o n  G r o u n d  S h a f t i n g
303 StainlessGS
METRIC
Ref.
 +0,000 /
-0,005
  Diameter Part Number
 +/-0,25
Length
1mm 1.000
GSM1000-200 200mm
GSM1000-300 300mm
GSM1000-400 400mm
GSM1000-600 600mm
GSM1000-800 800mm
GSM1000-900 900mm
1,5mm 1.500
GSM1500-200 200mm
GSM1500-300 300mm
GSM1500-400 400mm
GSM1500-600 600mm
GSM1500-800 800mm
GSM1500-900 900mm
2mm 2.000
GSM2000-200 200mm
GSM2000-300 300mm
GSM2000-400 400mm
GSM2000-600 600mm
GSM2000-800 800mm
GSM2000-900 900mm
2,5mm 2.500
GSM2500-200 200mm
GSM2500-300 300mm
GSM2500-400 400mm
GSM2500-600 600mm
GSM2500-800 800mm
GSM2500-900 900mm
3mm 3.000
GSM3000-200 200mm
GSM3000-300 300mm
GSM3000-400 400mm
GSM3000-600 600mm
GSM3000-800 800mm
GSM3000-900 900mm
4mm 4.000
GSM4000-200 200mm
GSM4000-300 300mm
GSM4000-400 400mm
GSM4000-600 600mm
GSM4000-800 800mm
GSM4000-900 900mm
Ref.
 +0,000 /
-0,005
  Diameter Part Number
 +/-0,25
Length
5mm 5.000
GSM5000-200 200mm
GSM5000-300 300mm
GSM5000-400 400mm
GSM5000-600 600mm
GSM5000-800 800mm
GSM5000-900 900mm
6mm 6.000
GSM6000-200 200mm
GSM6000-300 300mm
GSM6000-400 400mm
GSM6000-600 600mm
GSM6000-800 800mm
GSM6000-900 900mm
7mm 7.000
GSM7000-200 200mm
GSM7000-300 300mm
GSM7000-400 400mm
GSM7000-600 600mm
GSM7000-800 800mm
GSM7000-900 900mm
8mm 8.000
GSM8000-200 200mm
GSM8000-300 300mm
GSM8000-400 400mm
GSM8000-600 600mm
GSM8000-800 800mm
GSM8000-900 900mm
9mm 9.000
GSM9000-200 200mm
GSM9000-300 300mm
GSM9000-400 400mm
GSM9000-600 600mm
GSM9000-800 800mm
GSM9000-900 900mm
10mm 10.000
GSM10000-200 200mm
GSM10000-300 300mm
GSM10000-400 400mm
GSM10000-600 600mm
GSM10000-800 800mm
GSM10000-900 900mm